
Regular/Vote-by-Mail/Voting Pct Xref  (Summary - Regular Pct Order) 
Special Consolidated District Election - 5/5/2020 

Regular Precinct 

0001026-A PCT 1026 

0004001-A PCT 4001 

0004001-B PCT 4001 

0004001-C PCT 4001 

0004002-F PCT 4002 

0004003-E PCT 4003 

0004004-A PCT 4004 

0004004-B PCT 4004 

0004004-C PCT 4004 

0004004-D PCT 4004 

0004004-E PCT 4004 

0004004-F PCT 4004 

0004004-H PCT 4004 

0004005 PCT 4005 

0004006-B PCT 4006 

0004006-D PCT 4006 

0004007-A PCT 4007 

0004007-B PCT 4007 

0004008-F PCT 4008 

0004009-A PCT 4009 

0004011-E PCT 4011 

0004011-H PCT 4011 

0004013 PCT 4013 

0004021 PCT 4021 

0004022-A PCT 4022 

0004022-B PCT 4022 

0004036-A PCT 4036 

0004036-B PCT 4036 

0004045-A PCT 4045 

0004045-B PCT 4045 

0004063-B PCT 4063 

0004064 PCT 4064 

0004065 PCT 4065 

0004066 PCT 4066 

0005026 PCT 5026 

0005049-C PCT 5049 

0005050 PCT 5050 

0005051-A PCT 5051 

0005051-B PCT 5051 

0005051-C PCT 5051 

0005052 PCT 5052 

VBM Pct 

8007401 

8007401 

8007401 

8007401 

8007401 

8007401 

8007402 

8007402 

8007403 

8007403 

8007403 

8007403 

8007403 

8004005 

8007404 

8007404 

8007405 

8007405 

8007405 

8007405 

8007406 

8007407 

8004013 

8004021 

8007408 

8007408 

8007409 

8007409 

8007410 

8007410 

8007411 

8004064 

8004065 

8004066 

8005026 

8007501 

8005050 

8007503 

8007503 

8007503 

8005052 

Voting Precinct 

0007401 - MB PCT 7401 

0007401 - MB PCT 7401 

0007401 - MB PCT 7401 

0007401 - MB PCT 7401 

0007401 - MB PCT 7401 

0007401 - MB PCT 7401 

0007402 - MB PCT 7402 

0007402 - MB PCT 7402 

0007403 - MB PCT 7403 

0007403 - MB PCT 7403 

0007403 - MB PCT 7403 

0007403 - MB PCT 7403 

0007403 - MB PCT 7403 

0004005 - MB PCT 4005 

0007404 - MB PCT 7404 

0007404 - MB PCT 7404 

0007405 - MB PCT 7405 

0007405 - MB PCT 7405 

0007405 - MB PCT 7405 

0007405 - MB PCT 7405 

0007406 - MB PCT 7406 

0007407 - MB PCT 7407 

0004013 - MB PCT 4013 

0004021 - MB PCT 4021 

0007408 - MB PCT 7408 

0007408 - MB PCT 7408 

0007409 - MB PCT 7409 

0007409 - MB PCT 7409 

0007410 - MB PCT 7410 

0007410 - MB PCT 7410 

0007411 - MB PCT 7411 

0004064 - MB PCT 4064 

0004065 - MB PCT 4065 

0004066 - MB PCT 4066 

0005026 - MB PCT 5026 

0007501 - MB PCT 7501 

0005050 - MB PCT 5050 

0007503 - MB PCT 7503 

0007503 - MB PCT 7503 

0007503 - MB PCT 7503 

0005052 - MB PCT 5052 

MB? 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Bal Type

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 2

 1

 2

 2

 2

 2

 2 

Regular Precinct 

0005053-A PCT 5053

0005053-B PCT 5053

0005053-C PCT 5053

0005054 PCT 5054

0005057 PCT 5057

0005059 PCT 5059

0005064 PCT 5064 

VBM Pct 

8007504 

8007502 

8007502 

8005054 

8005057 

8005059 

8005064 

Voting Precinct 

0007504 - MB PCT 7504 

0007502 - MB PCT 7502 

0007502 - MB PCT 7502 

0005054 - MB PCT 5054 

0005057 - MB PCT 5057 

0005059 - MB PCT 5059 

0005064 - MB PCT 5064 

MB?

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Bal Type 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 
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Regular Precinct VBM Pct Voting Precinct MB? Bal Type Regular Precinct VBM Pct Voting Precinct MB? Bal Type 

Total Regular Pcts: 30 

Whole: 13 

Portioned: 17 

Voting Pcts: 28 

VBM Pcts: 28 

Ballot Types: 2 
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